TOOTH

DENT

l_l

TURNKEY

GRIZZLY

Bucket equipment
for construction

COAL PENETRATION

Pénétrante Charbon

CP

S|ZE CODE WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (mm/inch)

Taille Référence (kg/lb) c D

3 X

4 X

5 X

7 X

8 T8 CP 8,23/1814 378/14,88| 125/492 | 7/028 | 14/055 | 92/362 | 57/224
9 X
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